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COMMISSION

EUROPEAN UNIT OF ACCOUNT (%)

6 July 1976

Currency amount for 1 EUA:

Belgian and
Luxembourg franc:

— commercial market 43-7722
— financial market 44-3568
German mark 2-84344
Dutch guilder 3-00846
Pound sterling 0:611856
Danish krone 6-79125
French franc 5-23821
Italian lira 923253
Irish pound 0-611343

United States dollar
Swiss franc

Spanish peseta
Swedish krona
Norwegian krone
Canadian dollar
Portuguese escudo
Austrian schilling
Finnish markka

Japanese yen

(1) — Article 2 (2) of Council Decision 75/250/EEC of 21 April 1975 on the definition and
conversion of the European unit of account applied in the ACP-EEC Convention of Lomé.

— Article 2 (2) of Commission Decision 3289/75/ECSC of 18 December 1975 on the
definition and conversion of the European unit of account used for the purposes of the

ECSC Treaty.

1-10313
272554
74-8946
491877
6-16249
1-06826
34-5206
20-2884
4-28299
326-536



