COMMISSION

EUROPEAN UNIT OF ACCOUNT (1)

6 July 1976

Currency amount for 1 EUA:

Belgian and Luxembourg franc:		United States dollar	1.10313
— commercial market	43.7722	Swiss franc	2.72554
— financial market	44.3568	Spanish peseta	74.8946
German mark	2.84344	Swedish krona	4.91877
Dutch guilder	3.00846	Norwegian krone	6.16249
Pound sterling	0.611856	Canadian dollar	1.06826
Danish krone	6.79125	Portuguese escudo	34.5206
French franc	5.23821	Austrian schilling	20.2884
Italian lira	923-253	Finnish markka	4.28299
Irish pound	0.611343	Japanese yen	326.536

 ^{(1) —} Article 2 (2) of Council Decision 75/250/EEC of 21 April 1975 on the definition and conversion of the European unit of account applied in the ACP-EEC Convention of Lomé.
— Article 2 (2) of Commission Decision 3289/75/ECSC of 18 December 1975 on the definition and conversion of the European unit of account used for the purposes of the ECSC Treaty.